Price
(RSP)
A
W
L
L
E
D
 B
U
L
B
S
2
0
2
4
13W = 90W Halogen
Produc
t Code Description CCT Volts Watts Base Lumens
80468 LE-13PAR38/NFL/FL/27/DIM 2700K 120V 13W E26 1250
80469 LE-15PAR38/FL/30/DIM 3000K 120V 15W E26 1250
80470 LE-13PAR38/FL/40/DIM 4000K 120V 13W E26 1250
80465 LE-20PAR38/NFL/30/DIM 3000K 120V 20W E26 1250
84468 LE-20PAR38/NFL/35/DIM 3500K 120V 15W E26 1250
84469 LE-20PAR38/NFL/50/DIM 5000K 120V 20W E26 1250
84467 LE-12PAR38/RGBY RGBY 120V 12W E26
90017 LE-11PAR38/RGB RGB 120V 11W E26 1050
Disclaimer:
Subject to  change without notice. Errors and omission excepted. A lways make sure to  use the most recent release.
equivalent to 100W
RGB Smart Control
LED PAR38
D (mm) 123 ± 2
SINGLE COLOR
equivalent to 90W
Black or White
equivalent to 100W
equivalent to 100W
Product Description LE-13PAR38
Body Size L (mm) 133 ± 2
LED COB
LED QTY (pcs)
Note
1
LED Source Epistar
Dimmable Y
equivalent to 90W
Black or White
Input Voltage (V) 120V
Power (W) 13W
equivalent to 90W
Black or White
Luminous Flux 1100LM
SDCM <4
CRI >80
Power Factor >0.9
Life time (HRS) 25,000